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Wettkampf-Nr. 36

100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
00:55,05 Diane Bui Duyet FRA
00:55,05 Diane Bui Duyet FRA
00:56,94 Antje Buschschulte

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1

Janina Banse

Julia Reitz

Lina Rathsack
Isabelle Fuhrmann
Melina Didelot

uf 2

Jessica Felsner
Rosa-Marie Benker
Celine Ihl
Cecilia Wommelsdorff
Fabienne Mann
Marie Neumann
Julia Schnorrbusch
Katharina Nuyen

uf 3

Jana Markgraf
Sarah Jedamsky
Julika Niegisch
Janina Herbst
Paula Beyer
Bettina Fuhr
Saskia Gregor
Lena Kirchner
uf 4

Theresa Michalak
Maike Tweesmann
Alina Weber
Hannah Freiwald
Karolin Pult
Jeanine Roggenbuck
Antonia Baerens
Nicola Grebe

uf 5

Kerstin Lange
Saskia Donat
Nadia Edling
Lena Kalla
Cosima Kleine
Sarah Silveira
Michelle Anding
Uta Miiller

uf 6

Katrin Streicher
Daniela Wachtel
Doris Eichhorn
Lisa Hopink
Nancy Schuchhardt
GOzde Tekin
Alina Staffeldt
Michelle Messel

uf 7

Lena Rosenstengel
Rosalie Kathner
Sita Kusserow
Alexandra Wenk
Franziska Hentke
Paulina Schmiedel
Zita Grunzke
Mattika Fischer
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1998
1991
1994
1996
1997

1995
1995
1996
1998
1995
1995
1996
1989

1999
1999
1993
1993
1995
1994
1988
1994

1992
1991
1995
1993
1991
1996
1997
1997

1990
1990
1992
1993
1997
1994
1996
1991

1996
1992
1993
1998
1995
1994
1995
1997

1995
1997
1994
1995
1989
1993
1991
1991

SV Bayreuth

SC Wiesbaden 1911
SC Riesa

SV Mannheim

SC Magdeburg

12.12.2009 Istanbul
12.12.2009 Istanbul
10.12.2006 Helsinki

01:04,96
01:04,89
01:04,79
01:04,79

SG Bayer Wuppertal/Uerdingen/Dormagen 01:04,89

Telekom Post SG Kéln
TSV Schmiden

SG Neukdlin Berlin
Dresdner Delphine
BSV Olper 2000

SC Magdeburg

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft

Telekom Post SG Kdln

01:04,76
01:04,75
01:04,62
01:04,47
01:04,54
01:04,71
01:04,76
01:04,77

SG Bayer Wuppertal/Uerdingen/Dormagen 01:04,23
SG Bayer Wuppertal/Uerdingen/Dormagen 01:04,08

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Eintracht Hildesheim

SC Magdeburg

Hofheimer SC

SV Neptun Kiel

TV 1862 Bad Mergentheim

SV Halle (Saale)
1.Paderborner SV

SG Dortmund

SG Dortmund
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

SG Neukdlln Berlin

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
Hofheimer SC

SG Dortmund

SSG Leipzig

SG Ruhr

SV Wiirzburg 05
Charlottenburger DSV "Nixe"
TG Heddesheim

DLRG - Weimar

SC Wfr. Fulda

SSV Niirnberg

SV Wirzburg 05

Aqua Berlin

SG Essen

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
SG Neukdlln Berlin

SGS Hannover

SSG 81 Erlangen

Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SG Frankfurt

SGR Karlsruhe

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Magdeburg

SG Essen

Berliner TSC

TSG 1884 Niefern

01:03,97
01:03,95
01:03,96
01:04,04
01:04,17
01:04,40

01:03,77
01:03,67
01:03,62
01:03,26
01:03,59
01:03,66
01:03,69
01:03,89

01:03,12
01:02,64
01:02,25
01:00,44
01:01,41
01:02,36
01:03,05
01:03,26

01:03,11
01:02,61
01:01,70
01:00,44
01:01,22
01:02,28
01:02,97
01:03,17

01:03,07
01:02,57
01:01,56
00:59,42
01:00,50
01:02,27
01:02,84
01:03,13

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

¥ TYR

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH

¥ TYR




